
Nordic Youth Championship NUM 2023
Larvik Bueskyttere (NUM2023)
Larvik (Norway)

, From 06-29-2023 to 07-02-2023

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

DEN Denmark

1 008C D1026 HENRIKSEN Lucas U16M B U16M

1 009C D1009 LUNDIN Torbjørn U16M B U16M

1 006C D1021 NIELSEN Benjamin U16M B U16M

1 015C D1032 HJORT Magnus U18M B U18M

1 040C D1008 LORENTZEN Jakob U21M C U21M

1 001C D1006 PETERSEN August U16M L U16M

1 002C D1001 REINERINK Thies U16M L U16M

1 026A D1018 EDLUND Ole U16M R U16M

1 025A D1002 HOUGAARD Christian U16M R U16M

1 028A D1025 KJÆRSGAARD Alfred U16M R U16M

1 029A D1033 MORTENSEN Aksel U16M R U16M

1 027A D1016 MØLLER August Emil U16M R U16M

1 049B D1010 EGEBJERG SØRENSEN Jens U18M R U18M

1 048B D1005 MATHIASEN Mikkel U18M R U18M

1 055C D1017 GORI Matt U21M R U21M

1 059B D1024 JANCEY NORDSTRØM Oliver WAU21M R WAU21M

1 058B D1015 MELDGAARD CHRISTENSEN Emil WAU21M R WAU21M

1 059C D1020 VESTERGAARD Holger WAU21M R WAU21M

1 004C D1027 LAUMANN Elisa U16W B U16W

1 005C D1028 PEDERSEN Dicte U16W B U16W

1 013A D1031 HANSEN Annika U18W B U18W

1 031B D1034 JIANG Johanne U16W C U16W

1 034B D1013 JØRGENSEN Caroline U18W C U18W

1 039B D1036 WIETH Livia U21W C U21W

1 020C D1007 BRUN Emilie U16W R U16W

1 017C D1022 DAHLENBORG Kamille U16W R U16W

1 019C D1003 HOLT HUYNH Tilde U16W R U16W

1 016C D1012 JØHNKE Naja U16W R U16W

1 021C D1023 ROSE Amalie U16W R U16W

1 018C D1019 VALEUR Sofie U16W R U16W

1 047B D1011 TØT Brianna U18W R U18W

1 054B D1037 BALLAND Nadine U21W R U21W

1 053B D1004 HERMANN Cecilie U21W R U21W

1 052B D1035 MORTENSEN Linda U21W R U21W

1 057B D1014 WINDE Helena WAU21W R WAU21W

FIN Finland

1 032B F3002 SELKÄINAHO Eemil U16M C U16M

1 037C F3004 RIIPPI Joonas U18M C U18M

1 023B F3001 MIKKONEN Miira U16W R U16W

1 046C F3005 HELALA Jade U18W R U18W

1 045C F3003 JALAJA Anniina U18W R U18W

FRO Faroe Island

1 025C FA4004 REINERT Á PLÓGV Hannis U16M R U16M

1 017B FA4003 DJURHUUS Vanja U16W R U16W

1 018B FA4001 HERADÓTTIR HARALDSEN Lea Karina U16W R U16W

1 019B FA4002 REYNSKOR Marianna U16W R U16W

ISL Iceland

1 039A I3032 PETERSEN Sámuel U21M C U21M

1 009B I3021 ARNASON Baldur Freyr U16M B U16M

1 008B I3023 OMARSSON Dagur U16M B U16M

1 004B I3027 GUDBJORNS Kato U16W B U16W

1 014C I3030 KRISTJANSSON Thorir Freyr U18M B U18M

1 012A I3029 KOZAK Maria U18W B U18W

1 044A I3005 JOHANNESSON Audunn Andri U21M B U21M

1 041C I3016 ROBERTSDOTTIR Heba U21W B U21W

1 033A I3006 JOHANNESSON Saevar Sindri U16M C U16M

1 031A I3018 ALMARSDOTTIR Arianna Rakel U16W C U16W

1 030A I3028 BJARKADOTTIR Thordis Unnur U16W C U16W

1 036C I3020 JONASSON Ragnar Smari U18M C U18M

1 037B I3008 KLEIN Johannes Karl U18M C U18M

1 037A I3022 THORSTEINSSON Isar Logi U18M C U18M
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ISL Iceland

1 036A I3011 ASMUNDSDOTTIR Briana Birta U18W C U18W

1 039C I3031 BALDURSSON HVIDBRO Daniel U21M C U21M

1 040A I3010 YUANGTHONG Kaewmungkorn U21M C U21M

1 038B I3001 ALFREDSDOTTIR Anna Maria U21W C U21W

1 038A I3017 BENEDIKTSDOTTIR Freyja Dis U21W C U21W

1 038C I3009 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie U21W C U21W

1 002A I3025 EINARSSON Patrek Hall U18M L U18M

1 028B I3007 BJORGVINSSON RIST Dagur Logi U16M R U16M

1 027B I3002 STEINGRIMSSON Thorir U16M R U16M

1 020B I3024 MAGNUSDOTTIR Jenny U16W R U16W

1 021B I3004 PRESBURG Nanna Lif Gautadottir U16W R U16W

1 022B I3013 THORBERGSDOTTIR Anna Gudrun Yu U16W R U16W

1 049C I3026 ATLASON Veigar Finndal U18M R U18M

1 048C I3003 PRESBURG Mani Gautason U18M R U18M

1 047C I3012 HAKONARDOTTIR Svandis Olavia U18W R U18W

1 054A I3014 HILMARSDOTTIR Marin Anita U21W R U21W

1 052A I3019 PAMPOULIE Mels Tanja U21W R U21W

1 053A I3015 THORBERGSDOTTIR Halla Sol U21W R U21W

NOR Norway

1 008A 5510 BJØRNSVIK Teodor Bjune U16M B U16M

1 007A 5344 ENGEBRETSEN Ole Marius U16M B U16M

1 011A 5162 HESLAND Kristoffer Johannes U16M B U16M

1 006B 4795 LUND Sondre Westgård U16M B U16M

1 006A 4938 LYNGDAL HELLEM William U16M B U16M

1 009A 4340 STORESUND Benjamin U16M B U16M

1 010A 5136 SØBERG Jonas U16M B U16M

1 007B 4556 UNDERDAL VIK Rune U16M B U16M

1 014A 5308 AMIRI Hamed U18M B U18M

1 015B 5408 LORENTZ WEAVER Thor Jacob U18M B U18M

1 014B 5235 PEDERSEN Christian Ringdal U18M B U18M

1 015A 4781 REFNE Hans Gustav U18M B U18M

1 033C 5154 BERGUNDHAUGEN BAKKEMO  Jakob U16M C U16M

1 031C 5508 STÖRTEBECKER Mika U16M C U16M

1 032A 5105 SYNNES Håvard Ringen U16M C U16M

1 029C 5071 FOSHAUG Vetle Emrik U16M R U16M

1 027C 5426 HVIDSTEN RØED Oskar U16M R U16M

1 028C 3746 SKODJE Sofus Tomta U16M R U16M

1 026C 5260 WIECHERT Even U16M R U16M

1 050B 4680 ESPELAND MØN Ketil U18M R U18M

1 051B 5018 LARSEN EKDAL Isak U18M R U18M

1 058A 5307 ERIKSEN Jesper WAU21M R WAU21M

1 058C 4423 FLATEBY Joakim WAU21M R WAU21M

1 003B 5073 ERIKSEN Maiken U16W B U16W

1 003A 5342 EVENSEN Karen Emilie Heum U16W B U16W

1 004A 5511 LILLEFJÆRE Aurora U16W B U16W

1 005A 5527 MOE TORVIK Hedda U16W B U16W

1 013C 5430 ROCZO Bernadett U18W B U18W

1 042A 5554 AMUNDSEN Ann Marit U21W B U21W

1 042B 5441 MARKEGÅRD Kristine U21W B U21W

1 041A 5390 ROMSET Jenny U21W B U21W

1 041B 5391 SØRENSEN Victoria U21W B U21W

1 035A 4591 BALLESTAD Marit U18W C U18W

1 034A 5120 MAGNÆS Tiril Havelin U18W C U18W

1 034C 3086 STORELV Adele U18W C U18W

1 001A 5219 FREITAG Edith Johnne U18W I U18W

1 024A 4919 BALLABENI Maria Chiara U16W R U16W

1 021A 4835 FLATEBY Emilie U16W R U16W

1 016B 5369 GJELSVIK Wilhelmine U16W R U16W

1 019A 4526 HALLE Vilde Helene U16W R U16W

1 016A 5327 MANGELRØD Hedda L U16W R U16W

1 017A 5131 NILSEN Solveig U16W R U16W

1 020A 5106 ROALD Selma Nordstrand U16W R U16W
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NOR Norway

1 018A 5269 SAKURA Sara U16W R U16W

1 023A 4230 SCHYTTE PEDERSEN Nathalie U16W R U16W

1 022A 5487 VARMA Smilla U16W R U16W

1 045B 4565 BALLESTAD Synnøve U18W R U18W

1 046B 4244 BERGUNDHAUGEN BAKKEMO  Rebekka U18W R U18W

1 057C 4035 GJELSVIK Veslemøy WAU21W R WAU21W

1 056C 3904 HANSEN Inger margrethe WAU21W R WAU21W

NORDIC Nordic

1 055A S2027 VARGA Emil U21M R U21M

1 058A 5307 ERIKSEN Jesper WAU21M R WAU21M

1 004C D1027 LAUMANN Elisa U16W B U16W

1 005C D1028 PEDERSEN Dicte U16W B U16W

1 044A I3005 JOHANNESSON Audunn Andri U21M B U21M

1 041C I3016 ROBERTSDOTTIR Heba U21W B U21W

1 045B 4565 BALLESTAD Synnøve U18W R U18W

1 046C F3005 HELALA Jade U18W R U18W

1 045C F3003 JALAJA Anniina U18W R U18W

1 052C S2018 ANDERSSON Freya U21W R U21W

1 053B D1004 HERMANN Cecilie U21W R U21W

1 056B S2002 BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki WAU21W R WAU21W

1 057B D1014 WINDE Helena WAU21W R WAU21W

NORDIC1 NORDIC 1

1 015C D1032 HJORT Magnus U18M B U18M

1 037C F3004 RIIPPI Joonas U18M C U18M

1 001C D1006 PETERSEN August U16M L U16M

1 028A D1025 KJÆRSGAARD Alfred U16M R U16M

1 012A I3029 KOZAK Maria U18W B U18W

1 012C S2001 WERMELIN Stina U18W B U18W

1 030C S2007 ÅKERLUND Elsa U16W C U16W

1 031B D1034 JIANG Johanne U16W C U16W

1 034B D1013 JØRGENSEN Caroline U18W C U18W

1 001A 5219 FREITAG Edith Johnne U18W I U18W

1 023B F3001 MIKKONEN Miira U16W R U16W

1 021B I3004 PRESBURG Nanna Lif Gautadottir U16W R U16W

NORDIC2 NORDIC 2

1 015A 4781 REFNE Hans Gustav U18M B U18M

1 032B F3002 SELKÄINAHO Eemil U16M C U16M

1 002C D1001 REINERINK Thies U16M L U16M

1 014C I3030 KRISTJANSSON Thorir Freyr U18M B U18M

1 013A D1031 HANSEN Annika U18W B U18W

1 032C S2003 WENNEBERG Carl U16M C U16M

1 036A I3011 ASMUNDSDOTTIR Briana Birta U18W C U18W

1 035C S2006 LINDBLAD Sandrine U18W C U18W

1 002A I3025 EINARSSON Patrek Hall U18M L U18M

1 028B I3007 BJORGVINSSON RIST Dagur Logi U16M R U16M

1 024C S2017 ANDERSSON Yrsa U16W R U16W

1 021C D1023 ROSE Amalie U16W R U16W

NORDIC3 NORDIC 3

1 027C 5426 HVIDSTEN RØED Oskar U16M R U16M

1 017B FA4003 DJURHUUS Vanja U16W R U16W

1 022A 5487 VARMA Smilla U16W R U16W

SWE Sweden

1 050A S2028 MARKUSSEN Jesper U18M R U18M

1 055A S2027 VARGA Emil U21M R U21M

1 011B S2008 OTTO ERIKSSON Isak U16M B U16M

1 010B S2022 TATE Jonathan U16M B U16M

1 005B S2009 REINWALDS Amelia U16W B U16W

1 012C S2001 WERMELIN Stina U18W B U18W

1 044B S2026 PETTERSSON Leo U21M B U21M
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SWE Sweden

1 044C S2011 ROHLIN Ludvig U21M B U21M

1 042C S2010 OTTOSSON Tilde U21W B U21W

1 032C S2003 WENNEBERG Carl U16M C U16M

1 030C S2007 ÅKERLUND Elsa U16W C U16W

1 035C S2006 LINDBLAD Sandrine U18W C U18W

1 029B S2024 SVENSSON Robert U16M R U16M

1 024C S2017 ANDERSSON Yrsa U16W R U16W

1 022C S2005 BERGEÅS-MARKLUND Ella U16W R U16W

1 023C S2014 BOHMAN Elsa U16W R U16W

1 048A S2019 HANSSON Robin U18M R U18M

1 049A S2020 ROSENQVIST Elias U18M R U18M

1 051A S2021 SVENUNGSSON Gustaf U18M R U18M

1 045A S2016 ASPLUND Ingrid U18W R U18W

1 046A S2015 WAHLBERG Emma U18W R U18W

1 052C S2018 ANDERSSON Freya U21W R U21W

1 059A S2013 DELLRUP Elias WAU21M R WAU21M

1 056B S2002 BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki WAU21W R WAU21W

1 056A S2004 BOLIN Othilia WAU21W R WAU21W

1 057A S2012 CARLSSON Alva WAU21W R WAU21W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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